
Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 0 4 9 4 3 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 11

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 7 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 5

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0

Salvadori Roberto (01/1109) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 2 4 12

Cadorin Michele (01/1939) 4 6 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Angiolin Stefano (01/1938) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 2 4 2 3

Torresan Luigi (01/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Pizzol Jenny (01/1940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miato Gianni 01/1668 40 78 1,95

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 33 68 2,06

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 28 52 1,86

Salvadori Roberto 01/1109 17 30 1,76

Cadorin Michele 01/1939 23 25 1,09

Angiolin Stefano 01/1938 18 24 1,33

Torresan Luigi 01/1941 1 2 2,00

De Pizzol Jenny 01/1940 0 0 0,00

Blu Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 2

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 4 6 2 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 1

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 4 6 4 5 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 1 3 0 0 3 6 4 3

Colavitto Nicola (01/1416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 8 0 0

Balbo Matteo (01/773) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/695) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Francesca (01/1496) 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 36 77 2,14

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 31 75 2,42

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 37 43 1,16

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 26 34 1,31

Colavitto Nicola 01/1416 11 19 1,73

Balbo Matteo 01/773 7 5 0,71

Gibin Michele 01/695 3 4 1,33

Bevilacqua Francesca 01/1496 9 4 0,44

Ooga Booga

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 4 5 3 5 4 9 4 5 1 1 4 3 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 5

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 3 2 2

Daros Francesco (01/1962) 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 6 2 6 4 5 0 0

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 2 2 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 9 2 3 2 1

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 1 3 3 2 0 2 2 2 4 4 3

Coin Matteo (01/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Ghirardon Jacopo (01/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Matteo 01/1550 34 50 1,47

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 26 40 1,54

Daros Francesco 01/1962 29 38 1,31

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 18 37 2,06

Baldon Brian 01/1551 19 28 1,47

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 25 24 0,96

Coin Matteo 01/1513 6 6 1,00

Ghirardon Jacopo 01/1399 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 3 0 0,00



The Big

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 1 3 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 8 0 0

Fochesato Dario (01/1854) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 9 3 6 4 6 4 9 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 4 4 8

Corrò Alberto (01/791) 4 7 1 3 2 1 1 3 4 10 4 6 1 2 0 0 2 3 4 5

Rigato Alberto (01/075) 4 11 4 4 2 4 4 6 1 2 1 0 3 6 4 2 2 1 0 0

Agnolin Manuel (01/1304) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Michielotto Antonio (01/226) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Casotto Mauro (01/1671) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 30 64 2,13

Fochesato Dario 01/1854 27 60 2,22

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 28 58 2,07

Corrò Alberto 01/791 23 40 1,74

Rigato Alberto 01/075 25 36 1,44

Agnolin Manuel 01/1304 12 25 2,08

Michielotto Antonio 01/226 15 14 0,93

Casotto Mauro 01/1671 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Visentin Simone (03/981) 4 11 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 7

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 2 6 2 3 3 2 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 6

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 6 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 9

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 3 6 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Micolini Simone (03/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Trifan Irina (01/1692) 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentin Simone 03/981 34 60 1,76

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 34 57 1,68

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 30 46 1,53

Convento Alessio 01/1603 21 22 1,05

Micolini Simone 03/397 8 20 2,50

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 15 13 0,87

Fasolato Davide 01/381 8 12 1,50

Trifan Irina 01/1692 10 12 1,20

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 0 0 0,00

Poletti Milo 01/1466 0 0 0,00

Crystal Heads

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salmaso Luca (01/872) 4 6 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 7

Lazzarin Daniele (01/083) 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 3

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5

Bizzo Nicola (01/1246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Gambato Massimo (01/012) 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Lazzarin Stefano (01/079) 2 1 2 0 4 1 2 4 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Mattia (01/494) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Cassandro  Davide (01/1245) 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Luca 01/872 31 38 1,23

Lazzarin Daniele 01/083 19 25 1,32

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 16 19 1,19

Bizzo Nicola 01/1246 12 17 1,42

Gambato Massimo 01/012 22 14 0,64

Lazzarin Stefano 01/079 15 7 0,47

Vitale Mattia 01/494 15 7 0,47

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 16 6 0,38

Cassandro  Davide 01/1245 14 5 0,36


